.
LULLABYE

BASSINET

FRONT VIEW REAR VIEW SIDE VIEW

Product Description

The Childcare Lullabye Bassinet is quilted
for your baby's comfort and features
a canopy, skit and a foam bassinet

mattress. It is a perfect haven for dream- Specification
fimel!

Product (mm)
Features Inside Bassinet (mm)

Sturdy Steel lightweight frame

1 lamb soft toy

Skirt

Includes mattress pad with fitted
sheet

Canopy perfect for day sleeps

4 lockable castors for easy
manoeuvrability

Large storage basket keeps baby
essentials close by

Display Carton (mm)

Weight
Carton Weight
Weight Limit
Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material

CXTRY
e°® ®e

Item Code

™

o haulo

childcare

Length Width Height
810
780

125

490
400
510

1110
300
835

5.5kg
6.6 kg
8.0 kg
1

Birth - 6months (child must not

be able fo push up on hands and
knees)

Polyester. Cotton

Steel, Plastic

Colour Barcode

EXCLUSIVETO *

.BIGW

®eccec®

Consumer Product
Safety Standards

.
®e

.
®eceec®

036140MH-267 LAMB

9314824026384

-~ CNP BRANDS

CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS | EST. 1899

*CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. 201 8J




