LULLABYE BASSINET







Product Description

The **Childcare** Lullabye Bassinet is quilted for your baby's comfort and features a canopy, skirt and a foam bassinet mattress. It is a perfect haven for dreamtime!

Features

- Sturdy Steel lightweight frame
- 1 lamb soft toy
- Skirt
- Includes mattress pad with fitted sheet
- Canopy perfect for day sleeps
- 4 lockable castors for easy manoeuvrability
- Large storage basket keeps baby essentials close by

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm)	810	490	1110
Inside Bassinet (mm)	780	400	300
Display Carton (mm)	125	510	835
Weight Carton Weight Weight Limit Pack Size Age Suitability	5.5 kg 6.6 kg 8.0 kg 1 Birth - 6months (child must not be able to push up on hands and knees)		
Soft Goods Material	Polyester. Cotton		
Hard Goods Material	Steel, Plastic		



Item Code	Colour	Barcode
036140MH-267	LAMB	9314824026384

